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We work with natural wines on tap from
U small craft producers!

By using wine from kegs, we can reduce our

DE F environmental impact. In addition, drinking

wine from a carafe is really nice!

Wines on Tap
WHITE WINE e 87

ITALY, EMILIA-ROMAGNA, 5L 55CL  90CL
Tre Monti,
VINO BIANCO ORGANIC, chardonnay 110/400/655KR

FRANCE, COTES CATALANES

Domaine de Majas,

CHENIN BY MAJAS, chenin blanc 115/420/685KR
RED WINE

ITALY, EMILIA-ROMAGNA,

Tre Monti,

VINO ROSSO ORGANIC, sangiovese 110/400/655KR

FRANCE, COTES CATALANES
Domaine de Majas,

ROUGE, grenache, carignan 115/420/685KR
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Wines on bottle

Our wine list consists of wines from all over the world
with a focus on high-quality craftsmanship.

Many of the wines are natural and organic and are
marked with the following symbols:

ONATURAL ®VEGAN @ORGANIC

SPARKLING WINE

France é
CHAMPAGNE 9
Piper-Heidsieck,

PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT, pinor noir, meunier & chardonnay 140/795KR

Jean Domangin,

BLANC DE BLANCS TERROIR, chardonnay 180/955KR

André Clouet, N)

SILVER BRUT NATURE NV, pinot noir 1000KR
Perrier-Jouét,
2013, BELLE EPOQUE, chardonnay, pinot noir, meunier 2695KR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
Badet Clément,
LES JAMELLES SPARKLING BRUT NV, pinot noir, chardonnay 125/625KR

Spain

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

Felix Solis,

PROVETTO SPUMANTE BIANCO BRUT, arién & viura 100/500KR

CATALONIA
RuidaDomo,@
CAVA BRUT ECOLQOGICO, macabeo, chardonnay 115/575KR

Germany :
RHEINGAU
Weingut Leitz,

EINS ZWEI ZERO SPARKLING CAN, riesling, non alcoholic 85KR
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ROSE WINE

France
VIN DE FRANCE

Xavier Vins,

LE PETIT XAVIER ROSE, syrah, grenache

Austria
NIEDEROSTERREICH
2021, Weingut Rabl
IWEIGELT ROSE, zweigelt

Italy

TUSCANY

2020, Barone Ricasoli,

ALBIA ROSE, sangiovese & merlot

Argentina

MENDOZA

2018, Alpamanta Estate Wines, X V)
ALPAMANTA BREVA ROSE, syrah

ORANGE WINE

France

ALSACE

2020, Vignoble du réveur, (3) (0)
ARTISAN, pinot gris, gewurztraminer

2 6

110/550KR
115/575KR
110/550KR

695KR

140/700KR
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WHITE WINE

France

ALSACE

2020, Jules Muller

PINOT BLANC RESERVE, pinot blanc

RHONE
2021, Domaine de la Solitude
COTES DU RHONE LA SOLITUD E, clairette, viognier, grenache blanc

LOIRE
2021, Domaine Grandes Perriéres, ®
SANCERRE BLANC, sauvignon blanc

2021, Domaine de la Vinconniére,

MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE, melon de bourgogne

JURA
2018, Domaine Du Pélican,
ARBOIS SAVAGNIN OUILLE, savagnin

Italy

PIEDMONT

2021, Vignetti Repetto,

PICCOLO DERTHONA, timorasso

Germany

RHEINGAU

2021, Weingut Leitz, @

MARTINSTHAL RIESLING TROCKEN, riesling

RHEINHESSEN
2021, Grohl,
BLANC DE NOIR TROCKEN, pinot noir

MOSEL
2019, Weingut Dr Loosen,
BERNKASTELER KURURSTLAY SPATLESE, riesling

NAHE
2018, Markus Lundén, ) )
VOLARE, miiller-thurgau

Austria

KREMSTAL

2021, Geyerhof, ) (©)
STOCKWERK, griiner veltliner

2

110/550KR
595KR

120/600KR

100/500KR

180/850KR
615KR

125/625KR
125/625KR
115/575KR

T45KR

120/600KR
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Slovenia

ISTRINA SLOVENIA

2019, Korenika & Moskon

MALVAZIJA ISTRIEN PGO, istrien malvazija

Australia

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2017, First Drop Wines, )

FULL FAT WHITE, pinot grigio, chardonnay, arneis

New Zealand

MARLBOROUGH

2021, Kim Crawford,

SAUVIGNON BLANC, sauvignon blanc

Portugal

VINHO VERDE
2020, Aveleda,
AVELEDA, alvarinho

South Africa
ROBERTSON

2020, Springfield Estate Wines, (0)
WILD YEAST, chardonnay

Sweden
HOGANAS

2021, Arilds Vingdrd, &)
HIPSTER, solaris

USA

WASHINGTON

2018, House of Smith,

WINES OF SUBSTANCE CH, chardonnay

&

2

135/675KR

540KR
115/575KR
100/500KR
130/650KR
115/575KR

140/700KR
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RED WINE

France

BURGUNDY

2020, Pascal Bouchard, @
BOURGOGNE, pinot noir

2016, Domaine des Rouges Queues, &) &)
SANTENAY, pinot noir

RHONE
2021, Domaine de la Solitude
COTES DU RHONE LA SOLITUDE, grenache, syrah, mourvedré

LOIRE
2019, Domaine du Mortier, & @) ©
LES PINS, cabernet franc

BEAUJOLAIS
2020, Jean-Marc Lafont,
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES LES GRANITS BLEUES, gamay

2021, Laurence et Rémi Dufaitre, @ @ @
1000F, gamay, chardonnay

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
2020, Maison Cazes, ¥ &) (0)
SAMSO NATURE, cinsault

2020, Badet Clément,
LES JAMELLES CABERNET SAUVIGNON, cab. sauvignon

Spain

RIBERA DEL DUERO

2020, Bodegas Felix Callejo, (0)
FLORES DE CALLEJO, tempranillo

Italy

PIEDMONT

2018, Vignetti Repetto,
EQUILATERO, barbera

SICILY
2013, Donna Fugata,
MILLE E UNA NOTTE, nero d’avola, petit verdot & syrah

2

130/650KR

T150KR
125/625KR
645KR

125/625KR

875KR

495KR

105/525KR
115/575KR

120/600KR

1350KR
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LIPARI
2020, Massimo Lentsch,
LENTSCH YPSILON, corinto nero, nero d’Avola, alicante

Argentina

SAN JUAN

2019, Finca Las Moras, (¥)
PAZ, malbec

New Zealand
MARLBOUROGH

2020, Villa Maria Estate, (¥) (0)
EARTH GARDEN, pinot noir

Australia

SOUTH AUSTRALIA, ADELAIDE HILLS
2021, Longview Vineyards, (¥)

FRESCO, nebbiolo, pinot nero,barbera, dolcetto

USA
WASHINGTON STATE
2018, House of Smith,

WINES OF SUBSTANCE CS, cabernet sauvignon

2

725KR
105/525KR
135/675KR

115/575KR

140/700KR
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SWEET WINE

France

BURGUNDY

2018,Chateau Fontaine,

SAUTERNES, sémillon, sauvignon blanc

Italy

PIEDMONT

2021, Ceretto,

MOSCATO D'ASTI, moscato

Germany

RHEINHESSEN

2018, Grohl,

POESIE FEINHERB, cab. sauvignon, merlot, pinot noir

8CL

100KR

95KR

95KR
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BEER & CIDER

Draft

PRIPPS BLA 5% Carisberg, Lager

BROOKLYN LAGER 5,2% Brooklyn Brewery, Lager
ZAMEN PILS 5% Dugges, Pilsner

ALL DAY 4,7% Founders, Session IPA

GHOST IPA 5.5% Ghost Brewery, IPA

Sour/Weisse
AYINGER BRAUWEISSE 5,1% Ayinger, Weissbier
TROPIC THUNDER 45% Dugges/Stillwater, Sour/Wild Ale

IPA

SHORELINE 5,6% Vega, APA
HIP HOPS 6%, Beerbliotek
NARANGI 6.8% 0/0

Lager

STOCKHOLM BREWING CO. 47% Organic Lager (Gluten Free)
C&A VELTINS GREVENSTEINER 52% Landbier

SAN MIGUEL 100cl 4,5%

Porter
PORTER PORTER 54% 0/0

Low/Non Alcoholic

SPECIAL EFFECTS 0,4% Brooklyn Brewery
SAN MIGUEL RADLER 0,0%

VEGA EASY 0.5%, IPA

Cider
ANGRY ORCHARD 5%, Crisp Apple
LA CHOUETTE 45%, Dry Apple

66KR
79KR
88KR
92KR
99KR

95KR
99KR

99KR
110KR
110KR

99KR
110KR
169KR

110KR

69KR
69KR
69KR

89KR
99KR
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